Обсяг виробленої будівельної продукції  за видами у 2018 році

(тис.грн)

	
	Січень
	Січень-лютий
	Січень-березень
	Січень-квітень
	Січень-травень
	Січень-червень
	Січень-липень
	Січень-серпень
	Січень-вересень
	Січень-жовтень
	Січень-листопад
	Січень-грудень

	Будівництво
	259461
	602937
	972548
	1332914
	1895738
	2476356
	3181419
	3873469
	4616403
	5452618
	6173366
	7273252

	Будівлі
	204441
	459448
	743714
	996362
	1357072
	1691656
	2062696
	2397125
	2795340
	3275070
	3711303
	4314750

	житлові
	67086
	161060
	256850
	366941
	468597
	549544
	651639
	771578
	898066
	1039859
	1178250
	1291161

	нежитлові
	137355
	298388
	486864
	629421
	888475
	1142112
	1411057
	1625547
	1897274
	2235211
	2533053
	3023589

	Інженерні споруди
	55020
	143489
	228834
	336552
	538666
	784700
	1118723
	1476344
	1821063
	2177548
	2462063
	2958502


